
St. Isaac Jogues Religious Education Calendar 2025-2026 
(Dates subject to change) 

 

   

 

Day Date Religious Education Events August/September Time 

Sat. 9/20/25 Blended Program Initial Workshop #1 9:30am-10:30am 
11:00am-12:00pm 

Wed. 
 

9/24/25 RE On Campus Meet the Teachers (Blended Program Families do not 
need to attend) 

4:15-4:45pm 

Wed. 9/24/25 
 

Confirmation Parent Meeting TBD 

 

Day Date Religious Education Events October Time 

Wed. 10/1/25 RE Grades 1-8 Session 1 4:15-5:45pm 

Wed. 10/1/25 RE Confirmation Retreat (Essential to receiving the Sacrament) (8th 
grade only) 

4:15-8:30 pm 

Tues. 10/7/25 Reconciliation Parent Meeting Grade 2  10:00am/6:30pm 

Wed.  10/8/25 RE Grades 1-8 Session 2 4:15-5:45pm 

Wed.  10/15/25 RE Grades 1-8 Session 3 4:15-5:45pm 

Wed.  10/22/25 RE Grades 1-8 Session 4 4:15-5:45pm 

Wed. 10/29/25 RE Grades 1-8 Session 5 4:15-5:45pm 

 

Day Date Religious Education Events November Time 

Wed.  11/5/25 RE Grades 1-8 Session 6 4:15-5:45pm 

Wed. 11/12/25 RE Grades 1-8 Session 7 4:15-5:45pm 

Wed. 11/12/25 Reboot with Chris Stefanick 7th and 8th Grade attend with parent 
Confirmation Requirement ~  

7:00-8:30 pm 

Wed.  11/19/25 RE Grades 1-8 Session 8 4:15-5:45pm 

Wed. 11/26/25 NO CLASS ~ Thanksgiving Break ********** 

 

Day Date Religious Education Events December Time 

Wed.  12/3/25 RE Grades 1-8 Session 9 
(Grades 3-8 will receive the Sacrament of Reconciliation) 

4:15-5:45pm 

Sat. 12/6/25 Reconciliation Retreat (Second Graders only) 9:30-10:30am 
11:00am-12:00pm 

Wed.  12/10/25 RE Grades 1-8 Session 10 
 

4:15-5:45pm 

Sat.  12/13/25 Sacrament of Reconciliation ~ 2nd Graders 10:00am 

Wed. 12/17/25 RE Grades 1-8 Session 11 4:15-5:45pm 

 

Day Date Religious Education Events January Time 

Tues. 1/6/26 First Communion Parent Meeting (2nd Grade Parents) 10:00am/6:30pm 

Wed.  1/7/26 RE Grades 1-8 Session 12 4:15-5:45pm 

Wed. 1/14/26 RE Grades 1-8 Session 13 4:15-5:45pm 

Wed. 1/21/26 RE Grades 1-8 Session 14 4:15-5:45pm 

Wed. 1/28/26 RE Grades 1-8 Session 15 4:15-5:45pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Day Date Religious Education Events February Time 

Wed.  2/4/26 Witness Day for RE Confirmation Candidates (8th Graders in both 
Blended Program and On Campus) 

During RE Session 16 

Wed.  2/4/26 RE Grades 1-8 Session 16  4:15-5:45pm 

Wed.  2/11/26 RE Grades 1-8 Session 17 4:15-5:45pm 

Wed.  2/18/26 RE Grades 1-8 Session 18 
Ash Wednesday ~ Attending 5:00pm Mass 

4:15-5:45pm 

Wed. 2/25/26 RE Grades 1-8 Session 19 
(Grades 2-8 will receive the Sacrament of Reconciliation) 

4:15-5:45pm 

 



St. Isaac Jogues Religious Education Calendar 2025-2026 
(Dates subject to change) 

 

   

 

Day Date Religious Education Events March Time 

 TBD Confirmation 2026 Practices 5:30pm 
6:30pm 

Sat. 3/7, 3/14, 3/21 

TBD 
Confirmation 2026 
(The actual date of Confirmation will be announced in the fall) 

10:00am 
12:00pm 

Wed.  3/4/26 RE Grades 1-8 Session 20 
Stations of the Cross (5:30-5:55pm in church ~ Dismissal from church) 

4:15-5:45pm 

Wed.  3/11/26 RE Grades 1-8 Session 21 
Last Class of the year. 

4:15-5:45pm 

 

Day Date Religious Education Events April and May Time 

Sat. 4/25/26 First Communion Retreat 
 

9:30-10:30am 

Sat. 4/25/26 First Communion Retreat 
 

11:00am-12:00pm 

Wed. 4/29/26 First Communion Practices 3:30 or 5:30pm 

Sat.  5/2/26 First Holy Communion ~ 2nd Graders 
(Masses will selected by families using a Sign Up Genius….date for the 
opening of the sign up will be announced at the First Communion 
Parent Meeting) 

10:00am or 12:00pm 

 
 


